Platz

Stadtmeisterschaft 2017 Aufgelegt

Name

SG Blattschuss Damen

Effner , Cora
Klauk , Samantha
Pierk , Kerstin
Bademann , Tanja

Damen mit SchuB 1

Schroer , Christin
Eing , Steffi
Dinkheller , Gerburgis
Richter , Jasmin

Biirgerhook Damen 1

Dénnebrink , Roswitha
Danelzik , Nadine
Papendorf , Angeika
Liemann , Sabine

Biirgerhook Damen 2

Gosda , Christiane
Weitenberg , Marion
Tepes , Angelika
Kaul , Karin

Offiziersdamen 1
Schmeing , Gertrud
Paskert , Karola
Paskert , Gabriela
Kramer , Elisabeth

Damen mit Schufl 2

Loderbusch , Heike

Schiring , Anja

Ergebnisse:

Damenmanschaften

95 94
96 89
89 88
82 83
96 95
92 86
85 90
81 82
88 89
88 84
82 89
76 85
86 86
84 86
76 85
80 79
81 92
82 87
81 74
74 79
77 87
78 84

716

189
185
177
165

707

191
178
175
163

681

177
172
171
161

662

172
170
161
159

650

173

169

155

153

640

164
162



Datum:

Elsing , Jenny
Zimmer , Sabrina

Schultenrott - Waldfrieden 1 Damen

Wichelhaus , Claudia
Fedder , Marion
Biiter , Elke

Berlin , Angelika

Schultenrott - Waldfrieden 2 Damen

Bolghiran , Luisa
Blommel , Claudia
Blommel , Lara
Fedder , Tabea

Offiziersdamen 2

Paskert , Katrin

Huster , Anne

Huster , Nadine
Honvehlmann , Monika

10.09.2017

75
73

74
78
82
79

84
80
72
67

82
82
83
61

Sportschiitzen Hochmoor
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82
84

84
80
75
72

81
81
84
64

80
80
67
71

157
157

624

158
158
157
151

613

165
161
156
131

606

162
162
150
132
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